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Understand the rates, fees and features for each HSA account type: 

Investments are not FDIC-Insured, are not guaranteed, and may lose value.  Interest rates are subject to change. 

Updated 2014 HSA Account Option Comparison 

Monthly 

Maintenance Fee 

Investment 

Threshold 

Monthly Investment 

Fee 

$0-$499.99 

$500-$999.99 

$1,000-1,999.99 

$2,000-$4,999.99 

$15,000+ 

$5,000-$14,999.99 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

$2,000 $2,000 $500 

$3 $0 $2.50 

$1 if balance is $1-$499.99 

$0 if balance exceeds $500 

 

$3 if balance is $1-$4,999.99 

$0 if balance exceeds $5,000 

eAccess HSA eSaver HSA eInvestor HSA 

Account 

Description 

For members who are active 

spenders, don’t carry a large 

balance, and prefer lower 

monthly fees 

0.05% 

0.05% 

0.40% 

0.10% 

0.20% 

0.05% 

0.05% 

0.05% 

0.10% 

0.10% 

0.10% 

0.05% 

For members who have 

higher deposits or balances, 

and want easy access to pay 

for services 

For members who have little 

need to spend now and plan to 

grow their HSA balances for 

future expenses 

$3 if balance is $1-$4,999.99 

$0 if balance exceeds $5,000 


